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Ms. Zargad Snehal Vilas 709943608000 snehal.zargad@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Aditya Magdum 800504635045 aditya.maedum@ijimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr Nagarajuna nagarjuna@jjmecoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Lambe Jagdish Subhash 622657454879 jagdish.lambe@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 1998-99
Mr. Sajane Amitkumar Sukumar 560058981311 amitkumar.sajane@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2009-10
Dr.Desai Dadaso Balku 899018572725 dadaso.desai@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 1995-96
Dr. Kiran Appasaheb Bhagate appasaheb. kiran@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof, 2023-24
Mr. Ghodake Kiran Gulab 516040525739 kiran.ghodake@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1994-95
Mrs. Chougule Arati Pradip 531018357125 arati.chougule@ijmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Jotawar Puja Shankar puja.jotawan@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Karke Priya Mahaveer priva.karke@ijmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Shruti Sudip Khot 923562188381 sudip.shruti@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms Sneha Pankaj Madnaik 215335905431 pankaj.sneha@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr Vijay Wandre vijav.wandre@jjmcoe,.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr Virgonda A Patil 682918503251 a.virgondag@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Dhanashree Annaso Latthe 933548944388 annaso.dhanashree(@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt,Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Sandeep Sukumar Patil sukumar.sandeep@jjmecoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Ravindra S Pawar 296140754874 s.ravindra@ijimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt. Prof. 2023-24
Mr. S. P. Belgundkar p.belgundkan@ijimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Shridhar Vilas Mane vilas.shridhan@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr Shivaraman nagarjuna@ijimcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Mrs. Nikam Deepali Avinash 282416947705 decpali.nikam@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asso. Prof. 2007-08
Mr. Mane Rohit Dhondiram 502416369521 rohit.mane@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt. Prof. 2023-24
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Mrs. Gundavac= Archana Vikas 725715784277 archana.sundavade(@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr.Pravin Vishwanth Kothawale 333699620980 vishwanth.pravin@ijjimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Shruti Anup Narade 428002245441 anup.shruti@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Anand Rajesh Dargad rajesh.anand@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Sushma Khatavakar Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Nasim Husen Sayyad 372535227157 husen.nasim@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Sunil Shantinath Admuthe shantinath.sunil@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Professor 2023-24
Dr. Patil Shubhangi Babasaheb 941608136912 shubhangi.patil@ijimcoe.ac.in Female Professor 1997-98
Dr. Mrs. Shital Abhijeet Kulkarni abhijeet.shital@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asso. Prof. 2023-24
S e 636982848713 manisha. phutane@jjmeoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2005-06
e G 201577588157 shamala.mahadik@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt. Prof. 1994-95
Mrs. Belagali Pooja Prasad 647235139628 pooja.belagali@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt. Prof. 2009-10
Mr. Kolap Mandar Murlidhar 394409339657 mandar.kolap@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2010-11
Mrs. Mohite Tejashri Hindurao 807485686924 teiashri.mohite@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2006-07
Mr. Kamble Vinay Tukaram 408511287117 vinay.kamble@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Monika Nagaonkar 299110228942 monika.nagaonkar@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Chaitali Sambhaji Patil sambhaji.chaitali@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Madhuri Ramesh Jadhav 874263918719 ramesh.madhuri@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Aniruddh Maruti More maruti.aniruddh@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Supriya Satish Chougule satish.suprivag@ijimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt. Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Poonam Amit Mali 783513492262 amit.poonam@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Akshay Arjun Sutar 834211851935 arjun.akshay@ijimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms.Supriya S. Karadage 775566532248 s.supriva@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Unde Deelip Bapusaheb 750368721139 deelip.unde@jimcoe.ac.in Male Professor 1995-96
Dr. Nimbalkar Amol R. amol.nimbalkarn@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Patil Prashant Paygonda 884008694115 prashant.patil@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1997-98
Mr. Shinde Balbhim Namdeo 359713640597 balbhim.shinde@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1998-99
Mr. Bhilawade Milind Balasaheb 636052260079 milind.bhilawadegiiimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2007-08
Dr. Smt.Attar Swaleha Mohdtahir 620430218715 swaleha.smt@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asso. Prof. 2000-01
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Mr. Chougule Prakash .ippaso 359207231091 prakash.chougule@jjimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof’ 2023-24
Ms. Naik Mayuri Ravindra 562203099987 mayuri.naik@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Aishwarya Ghansham Chenda|] 358477418262 ghansham.aishwarva@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Malage Prasad Papalal 951802350826 prasad.malage@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Sammed Arinjay Patil arinjay.sammed@jjimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Ashwini A. Ainapure a.ashwini@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr K Venkatraman k.venkatraman@jjimcoe.ac.in Male Asso. Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Pournima Ramesh Patil 331833361093 ramesh.pournima@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr. Sanadi Rajesh Appa 959426947453 rajesh.sanadi@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Desai Pallavi Raghunath 905876839785 pallavi.desai@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Pranoti Annaso Tamgave 955073766950 annaso.pranoti@ijimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Jayashree Tanaji Patil 569561658220 tanaji.javashree@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Sayali Bhushan Holkar 563126132348 bhushan.savali@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Chougule Sadhana Jaikumar 361673469707 sadhana.chougule@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Ashwini Sandeep Patil 869171780911 sandeep.ashwini@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms Chaitali Sanjay Patil sanjay.chaitali@jjimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Snehal B Patil 400848734801 b.snehal@iimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mr Nilesh C Desai c.nilesh@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Saroj A Bhagwat a.saroj@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Ms. Snehal A Demapure a.snehal@jimcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Mrs. Pooja Nilesh Patil nilesh.pooja@jjmcoe.ac.in Female Asstt.Prof. 2023-24
Dr. Kulkarni Prasad Ramchandra 989982367663 prasad.kulkarni@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1994-95
Mr. Khot Vijay Jaysingrao 837657151105 vijay.khot@jjmcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1997-98
Mr. Patil Yuvraj Ramchandra 747512926474 vuvraj.patil@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 1998-99
il:ﬂ j“a:ia;v B 739962323873 ravindrakumar.vadavidiimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof, 2001-02
Mr. Kharade Mahesh Vitthal 975589393234 mahesh.kharade@iimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2003-04
Mr. Shaikh Sardar Mansoor 589832508999 sardar.shaikh@jimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof. 2005-06
Mr. Gaikwad Sandeep Prabhakar 618256028872 sandeep.gaikwad@jjimcoe.ac.in Male Asstt.Prof, 2009-10




